Home  |  Site Map  |  Legal  |  Careers  |  Contact Us  |  Quality  |  What is this?
Use of this website signifies your agreement to the acceptable use and privacy policy. Copyright © 1997-2008 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Calculators  |  Cross Reference  |  Green Initiative  |  Military  |  Parametric Search  |  Search by Part Number, Keyw ord, Document, Green/Pb-Free, Package
Contact IDT  |  Investors  |  Press
You may also l ike...
Parameters
Speed NA
Temperature C
Voltage 3.3 V
Status Active
Sample No
Minimum Order Quantity 2500
Factory Order Increment 2500
Package
Package TSSOP 20 (PG20)
Description
TSSOP 4.4 MM 0.65MM
PITCH
Status Active
Class PLASTIC
Category Standard
Pb (Lead) Free No
Mark G
Package Type TSSOP
Lead Count 20
Length 6.5 mm
Width 4.4 mm
Thickness 1.0 mm
Pitch 0.65 mm
Tube / Tray TUBE
Quantity per Tube/Tray 72
Quantity per Reel 2500
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)
1
Moisture Exposure Floor
Life
Unlimited@<30C/85%RH
Peak Reflow Temperature 240Â°C
Rebake Conditions NA
Related Package
Documents
view  documents
Home > Products > > 814321A > 814321AGT
814321AGT
Category:
Generic Part: 814321A
Market Group: NETCOM
Description: 1 LVDS OUTPUT VCXO/FEMTOCLK
Distributor Inventory
No Pricing information is available from our Distributors at this time.
Documents
No documents available for this part at this time.
Search Site by keywordSearch by Part Number
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor